1
S300E
“eHome”
Solutions
Energy Storage Solutions for Small
Apartments
eHome is a turnkey energy storage solution, developed
for homeowners who suffer from regular extended

Energy Solutions
11
Ordering Information
S300-1X10-02I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x10A @ 1 Pf, 6kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X10-07I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x10A @ 1 Pf, 12kWh, 220V, 50/100Hz,7Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X10-10I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x10A @ 1 Pf, 18kWh, 220V, 50/100Hz, 10Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X10-14I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x10A @ 1 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/100Hz, 14Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X13-05I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x13A @ 1 Pf, 12kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 5Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X13-08I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x13A @ 1 Pf, 18kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 8Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X13-11I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x13A @ 1 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 11Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X13-14I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x13A @ 1 Pf, 30kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 14Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X22-02I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x22A @ 1 Pf, 12kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X22-05I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x22A @ 1 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 5Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X22-09I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x22A @ 1 Pf, 36kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 9Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X22-12I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x22A @ 1 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 12Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X44-02I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x44A @ 1 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X44-06I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x44A @ 1 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 6Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X44-09I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x44A @ 1 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 9Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-1X44-12I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 1x44A @ 1 Pf, 96kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 12Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-3X22-03I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 3x22A @ 1 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-3X22-06I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 3x22A @ 1 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 6Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-3X22-08I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 3x22A @ 1 Pf, 96kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 8Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
S300-3X22-10I Energy Storage Solution, eHome  Series, 3x22A @ 1 Pf, 120kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 10Hrs. Runtime @50 % Load
Ref. Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.